EXAM TIMETABLE : YEAR 8

June 2022
Monday 6" June Tuesday 7t" June Wednesday 8" June
am pm am pm am pm
Science MEL-1 PhiIosop‘hy MEFL-2 History English
(1h) Spanish and Ethics Spanish (1hr) (1hr)
French (1 hr) French Technology
Revision German B German (30 min)
Chinese Revision Chinese N
Latin Latin Revision
(Break) (1 hr) (Break) (1 hr)
(Break)
Maths Paper Revision Maths Paper Revision
1 2 Geography
(45 mins) (45 mins) (50 mins)

The exams will take place in the following rooms. You will register in the exam room you are
assigned to.

FORM GROUP EXAM ROOM PUPIL NOs
8GA E7 29
85U E4 30
SMA El 28
8PS E5 27
8ES E3 29
SWL E6 30
8CM E2 30

MFL, Maths and English exams will be taken in teaching groups. Details about which rooms to go to for
these exams are overleaf.

You may get a small amount of revision time as shown, so bring appropriate books with you that you can
use for revision. These must be kept in your bag until you are told otherwise. Remember to bring the
correct equipment for each exam.

The exam may run a few minutes into lunchtime on each exam day.

Remember the exam code of conduct. Please ask questions before the exam starts. There must be no
talking during the exams. For all exams, whether they take place in the Hall (for Year 9 and up) or in
classrooms, mobile phones are not allowed. Phones must be turned off and smartwatches removed and
put in your bag for the duration of the exam.

The Music exam will take place in your first Music lesson w/c 13 June.

Mr Birchall
Head of Year 8



EXAM TIMETABLE : YEAR 8

June 2022

Language 1 — Monday 6% June afternoon exam:

8L1/F1
8L1/F2
8L1/Gm1
8L1/Gm2
8L1/Spl
8L1/Sp2
8L1/Sp3
8L1/Chl
8L1/L1

Taught by
Mrs Brennan

Mrs Gordon
Ms Farrelly
Mrs Smith
Mrs Blakeley
Ms Mattison
Mrs Wallwork
Mrs Ding

Mr Ellis

Language 2 — Tuesday 7" June afternoon exam:

8L2/F1
8L2/F2
8L2/Gm1
8L2/Gm2
8L2/Sp1
8L2/Sp2
8L2/Chl
8L2/L1

Maths — Paper 1 Mon 6" June P3 exam and Paper 2 Tue 7" June P3 exam:

Taught by
Mrs Brennan

Mrs Blakeley
Ms Farrelly
Mrs Gordon
Ms Mattison
Mrs Wallwork
Mrs Ding

Mr Ellis

Room
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
c2
c3

Room
El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
c3

8-1/M1
8-1/M2
8-1/M3
8-1/M4
8-2/M1
8-2/M2
8-2/M3
8-2/M4
8-2/M5

Taught by
Mr Ayebare

Mrs Short

Ms Potter

Mr Birchall*
Mr Olney

Ms McCourt
Mrs McCann
Mrs Chancellor
Ms Morgan*

*these two groups will be in the same room

English — Wednesday 8" June afternoon exam:

8-1/CM
8-1/CP
8-1/HL
8-1/SA
8-2/CK
8-2/CM
8-2/CP
8-2/RH
8-2/SA

Taught by
Mrs Mahony

Mrs Chapman
Mrs Haines
Dr Stedman
Miss Clark
Mrs Mahony
Mrs Chapman
Mrs Roberts
Dr Stedman

Room
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7

M3
E4

Room
E2
E7
El
E3
E5
E4
E7
E6

S20

Pupil Nos
27

18
27
17
26
23
15
20
30

Pupil Nos
26

20
29
26
27
24
19
32

Pupil Nos
30

28
18
12
31
29
23
20
12

Pupil Nos
26

18
19
25
22
25
20
25
23



